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ANNEXURE IV 

MASTER ENTRY FORM 

 
1. Name of the University/Institution 

……………………………………………………….................................................................. 

2. Names of Participants & Accompanists in: 

 

Music     Theatre            Dance     Literary            Find Arts 
 

(Please tick one of the main categories of the event, then enter the Item-wise name within the 

category, Fill in separate from for all the main category items, say Music, then say Group Song 

Indian, than accompanist in One Act Play, Western, Solo, etc.) 

 

Sl No. 

Name of the participants 

(Please write in BLOCK 

letters 

your name as you would like it 

to be written on the certificate. 

Check the spellings) 

Valid Adhaar 

Number 

(Mandatory) 

Date of Birth and 

Age as on 1st July 

2022 

Item(s) in 

which 

participating as 

a participant 

Item(s) in which 

participating as a 

accompanist 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

(Please make copies of this form for additional names) 

 

 

…………………………………       ……………………………… 

Head of Institution/University      DSW/ Cultural Coordinator                                                
                                                                                                        

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 
 

Eligible                          Not Eligible (Reason, if not Eligible): 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 

(Authorized Signatory) 

 

 

 


